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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

FRI 2 AUG 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

Round of 32
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SOMKHISHVILI S GEO

LUCHT Renee GER

NUNES Rochele POR

MZOUGUI Sarra TUN

ANDREWS Sydnee NZL

CERIC Larisa BIH

BARBARI ZHARFI M EOR

MORILLO Moira DOM

PORTUONDO ISASI AL CAN

MARENCO Izayana NCA

KAMPS Marit NED

HOMAN Khrystyna UKR

TAVANO Asya ITA

ZABIC Milica SRB

ORTIZ Idalys CUB

MAAN Tulika IND

AMARSAIKHAN A MGL

BERLIKASH K KAZ

SOPPI MBELLA RA CMR

SONE Akira JPN

DICKO Romane FRA

SOMKHISHVILI S (GEO)

10 / 0 STA 1:25

NUNES R (POR)

10s2 / 0s3  2:36

CERIC L (BIH)

10s1 / 0 KEG 3:08

KIM Hayun KOR

MORILLO M (DOM)

10 / 0 KEG 0:39

SOUZA Beatriz BRA

MARENCO I (NCA)

10s1 / 0 SOT 2:07

HERSHKO Raz ISR

KAMPS M (NED)

10 / 0s3  3:30

ZABIC M (SRB)

10 / 0  0:22

ORTIZ I (CUB)

10 / 0 KTJ 0:28

OZDEMIR Kayra TUR

AMARSAIKHAN A (MGL)

10s1 / 0s3  5:26 GS

XU Shiyan CHN

SONE A (JPN)

10 / 0s2  3:26

DICKO R (FRA)

10 / 0s3  1:52

CERIC L (BIH)

10s1 / 0s1 KTJ 1:59

KIM H (KOR)

10s1 / 0s3  4:44 GS

SOUZA B (BRA)

10 / 0s1 HRG 0:41

HERSHKO R (ISR)

10s1 / 0s1  2:24

ZABIC M (SRB)

10s1 / 0s3  3:09

OZDEMIR K (TUR)

10s1 / 0s3  3:54

SONE A (JPN)

1s1 / 0s2 OUG 4:00

DICKO R (FRA)

10 / 0  0:34

SOUZA B (BRA)

1s2 / 0s2 SOT 4:09 GS

HERSHKO R (ISR)

10s1 / 0s1  1:53

OZDEMIR K (TUR)

1s1 / 0s2 KSH 5:48 GS

SOUZA B (BRA)

10s1 / 0s1 KEG 4:37 
GS

HERSHKO R (ISR)

10 / 0 STG 0:15

SOUZA B (BRA)

1s2 / 0s2 OGR 4:00

Repechage Bronze Contests
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CERIC L BIH

KIM H KOR

ZABIC M SRB

SONE A JPN

KIM H (KOR)

1s1 / 0 OUG 4:00
OZDEMIR K TUR

ZABIC M (SRB)

BYE
DICKO R FRA

KIM H (KOR)

10s1 / 0s1  3:27

DICKO R (FRA)

10 / 0 OUC 0:31

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 SOUZA B BRA

2 HERSHKO R ISR

3 KIM H KOR

3 DICKO R FRA

5 OZDEMIR K TUR

5 ZABIC M SRB

7 CERIC L BIH

7 SONE A JPN

Number of judoka: 26
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Women +78 kg
+78 kg - femmes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

FRI 2 AUG 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 BRA SOUZA Beatriz Gold

2 ISR HERSHKO Raz Silver

3 KOR KIM Hayun Bronze

3 FRA DICKO Romane Bronze

5 TUR OZDEMIR Kayra

5 SRB ZABIC Milica

7 BIH CERIC Larisa

7 JPN SONE Akira

Round of 16

9 CHN XU Shiyan

9 CUB ORTIZ Idalys

9 DOM MORILLO Moira

9 GEO SOMKHISHVILI Sophio

9 MGL AMARSAIKHAN Adiyasuren

9 NCA MARENCO Izayana

9 NED KAMPS Marit

9 POR NUNES Rochele

Round of 32

17 CAN PORTUONDO ISASI Ana Laura

17 CMR SOPPI MBELLA Richelle Anita

17 EOR BARBARI ZHARFI Mahboubeh

17 GER LUCHT Renee

17 IND MAAN Tulika

17 ITA TAVANO Asya

17 KAZ BERLIKASH Kamila

17 NZL ANDREWS Sydnee

17 TUN MZOUGUI Sarra

17 UKR HOMAN Khrystyna




